LEDVERLICHTING
VOOR MEUBELS
SIRO
Lodewijk De Raetlaan 28 | 8870 Kachtem
+32 (0)51 22 41 11 | info@dcdf.be | www.dcdf.be
INHOUD
Bedrade sensoren�
Push Power�
Mono 3 mm ledstrips
Mono 5 mm ledstrips
Mono 8 mm ledstrips
Flexline 8 mm
Ledverlichting integreren in meubels
� 4
� 5
	 6
7
8
10
12
VOEDING
SENSOR
LEDVERLICHTING
Productcode Afmetingen Vermogen
SLNTS24CV36WCA 112 x 39 x 18 36 W
SLNTS24CV60WCA 172 x 62 x 19 60 W
SLNTS24CV100WCA 202 x 72 x 18 100 W
Productcode Sensor Toepassing
SLNBSTOUCH12K1 Touch sensor Aanraking
SLNBSPIR12K1 PIR sensor Beweging
SLNBS2DOOR12K1 IR sensor Draaideuren, roldeuren

Lodewijk De Raetlaan 28 | 8870 Kachtem
+32 (0)51 22 41 11 | info@dcdf.be | www.dcdf.be
SLNBSTOUCH12K1
SLNBSTOUCH12K1
SLNBSPIR12K1
SLNBSPIR12K1
SLNBS2DOOR12K1
SLNBS2DOOR12K1
SLNBS2DOOR58K1
SLNBS2DOOR58K1
4
VOEDING
ONTVANGER SCHAKELAAR
LEDVERLICHTING
Productcode Afmetingen Vermogen
SLNT24CV20WDB1 103 x 35,5 x 16 20 W
SLNT24CV60WDB1 159,9 x 57 x 18 60 W
SLNT24CV100WDB1 321 x 30 x 18,2 100 W
SLNT24CV150WDB1 322 x 30 x 21,5 150 W
Productcode Type
SLPPREC01MONO Mono
Productcode Type Kleur
SLPPDOOR01K1 Deursensor Zwart

5 MM LED STRIPS
	` Universally applicable, easy to process
	` can be glued on or processed using a saw blade or router
	` Cutting width: 5 mm (+ 0.2 mm tolerance)
	` Width: 5mm
	` Length: 5000 mm or 20000 mm ( 20 m without connection cable)
	` 24V DC - 6 watts / meter - COB chip
	` 560 LEDs per meter, 560 - 600 lumens
	` IP 20 (indoor)
	` Color temperature: 2700K - 3000K - 4000K
	` 500 mm connection cable at both ends
	` Can be used with Express 5 mm connection technology (p. 52).
	` Can be used with optical silicone cover / FlipLens (p.53).
	` Can be used with One4all profile (p. 50).
Article No. Led / M light color CRI Wide Length Cut Volt IP Watt / M Lumen / M Energy
SL2M5C6W275MA 504 2700K 80 5 5000 20,0 24 20 6 560 F
SL2M5C6W2720MA 504 2700K 80 5 20000 20,0 24 20 6 560 F
SL2M5C6W305MA 504 3000K 80 5 5000 20,0 24 20 6 570 F
SL2M5C6W3020MA 504 3000K 80 5 20000 20,0 24 20 6 570 F
SL2M5C6W405MA 504 4000K 80 5 5000 20,0 24 20 6 600 F
SL2M5C6W4020MA 504 4000K 80 5 20000 20,0 24 20 6 600 F
Spotless 5 mm MONO COB LED strip 6 Watt
20 mm
5 mm
The SIRO tapes can be contacted on the existing
soldering pads every 20 mm using a solder or express
clip connection.
Connect the LED strip
>80CRI
MONO
	` Universally applicable, easy to process
	` can be glued on or processed using a 3.2 mm wide saw blade
	` Width: 3 mm, 3.6 mm with IP65
	` Length: 1250 mm - 2500 mm - 5000 mm
	` 24V DC - 3.8 watts / meter - COB chip
	` 504 LEDs per meter, 270 - 315 lumens
	` IP 20 (indoor) & IP65 (damp room)
	` Color temperature: 2700K - 3000K - 4000K
	` 500 mm connection cable at both ends
	` Can be used with One4all profile (p. 50).
3,8
watt
35,71 mm
3 mm
Article No. Led / M light color CRI Wide Length Cut Volt IP Watt / M Lumen / M Energy
SLM2CNW4W1250 504 4000K 80 3 1250 35.71 24 20 4 315 G
SLM2CNW4W2500 504 4000K 80 3 2500 35.71 24 20 4 315 G
SLM2CNW4W5000 504 4000K 80 3 5000 35.71 24 20 4 315 G
SLM2CWW4W1250 504 3000K 80 3 1250 35.71 24 20 4 285 G
SLM2CWW4W2500 504 3000K 80 3 2500 35.71 24 20 4 285 G
SLM2CWW4W5000 504 3000K 80 3 5000 35.71 24 20 4 285 G
SLM2CXWW4W1250 504 2700K 80 3 1250 35.71 24 20 4 275 G
SLM2CXWW4W2500 504 2700K 80 3 2500 35.71 24 20 4 275 G
SLM2CXWW4W5000 504 2700K 80 3 5000 35.71 24 20 4 275 G
SL6M3C4W302500A 504 3000K 80 3,6 2500 35.71 24 65 4 285 G
SL6M3C4W402500A 504 4000K 80 3,6 2500 35.71 24 65 4 315 G
SL1M3C4W303MA 528 3000K 80 3 3000 22,73 12 20 4 400 F
SL1M3C4W403MA 528 4000K 80 3 3000 22,73 12 20 4 420 F
>80CRI
SIRO LED WIRE - POINT FREE 3.8 WATT LED TAPE - 3MM WIDTH

watt
>90CRI
	` Universally applicable, easy to process
	` can be used without heat sink (aluminum profile)
	` Width: 8 mm, length: 5000 mm or 20000 mm
	` 24 V DC - 11 watts / meter - COB chip
	` 640 LEDs per meter, 1100 - 1210 lumens per meter
	` IP 20 (indoor) & IP 65 (wet room)
	` Color temperature: 2700K - 3000K - 4000K
	` 500 mm connection cable at both ends
	` 20 meter version without connection cable
	` Can be used with EXPRESS Connection System (p. 54)
	` Can be used with One4all profile (p. 50).
Spot-free 11 watt LED strip
Article No. Led / M light color CRI Wide Length Cut Volt IP Watt / M Lumen / M Energy
SL2M8C11W275MA 640 2700K 80 8 5000 12,5 24 20 11 1100 F
SL2M8C11W305MA 640 3000K 80 8 5000 12,5 24 20 11 1155 F
SL2M8C11W405MA 640 4000K 80 8 5000 12,5 24 20 11 1210 F
SL2M8C11W3020MA 640 3000K 80 8 20000 12,5 24 20 11 1155 F
SL2M8C11W4020MA 640 4000K 80 8 20000 12,5 24 20 11 1210 F
SL6M8C11W275MA 640 2700K 80 8 5000 12,5 24 65 11 1100 F
SL6M8C11W305MA 640 3000K 80 8 5000 12,5 24 65 11 1155 F
SL6M8C11W405MA 640 4000K 80 8 5000 12,5 24 65 11 1210 F
Connect the LED strip
11
watt
>80CRI

1
2
8 MM LED TAPES
	` Universally applicable, easy to process
	` Can be used with heat sink / One4all profile (p. 50).
	` Width: 8 mm, length: 5000 mm or 20000 mm
	` 24 V DC - 15 watts / meter - COB chip
	` 640 LEDs per meter, 1350 - 1500 lumens per meter
	` IP 20 (indoor) & IP 65 (wet room)
	` Color temperature: 2700K - 3000K - 4000K
	` 500 mm connection cable at both ends
	` 20 meter version without connection cable
	` Can be used with EXPRESS Connection System (p. 54)
Spot-free 15 watt LED strip
Article No. Led / M light color CRI Wide Length Cut Volt IP Watt / M Lumen / M Energy
SL2M8C15W305MA 640 3000K 90 8 5000 12,5 24 20 15 1350 G
SL2M8C15W405MA 640 4000K 90 8 5000 12,5 24 20 15 1500 F
SL6M8C15W305MA 640 3000K 90 8 5000 12,5 24 65 15 1350 G
SL6M8C15W405MA 640 4000K 90 8 5000 12,5 24 65 15 1500 F
SL2M8C15W3020MA 640 3000K 90 8 20000 12,5 24 20 15 1350 G
SL2M8C15W4020MA 640 4000K 90 8 20000 12,5 24 20 15 1500 F
Article No. Led / M light color CRI Wide Length Cut Volt IP Watt / M Lumen / M Energy
SL2M8C10W30405MA 320+320 3000K
4000K
90 8 5000 25,0 24 20 10 900

	` Lumen output: 287 lm (WarmWhite) or 300 lm (NeutralWhite)
	` Beam angle: 70°
	` IP 65 suitable for damp or indoor areas
	` 8 predefined lengths available
	` Can be shortened individually, pitch every 50 mm
	` Application: Installation with 6 x 12 mm or as a surface-mounted solution with Flexline fixing clips.
	` Recommended bending radius from 6 mm
FLEXLINE FOR 8 MM
>90CRI
9,6
watt
MONO FLEXLine
Before processing, a
Test milling is recommended
Article No. Length light color
SLFLEXWW10W450 450 mm 3000K
SLFLEXWW10W600 600 mm 3000K
SLFLEXWW10W900 900 mm 3000K
SLFLEXWW10W1200 1200 mm 3000K
SLFLEXWW10W1500 1500 mm 3000K
SLFLEXWW10W2000 2000 mm 3000K
SLFLEXWW10W2500 2500 mm 3000K
SLFLEXWW10W3000 3000 mm 3000K
Article No. Length light color
SLFLEXNW10W450 450 mm 4000K
SLFLEXNW10W600 600 mm 4000K
SLFLEXNW10W900 900 mm 4000K
SLFLEXNW10W1200 1200 mm 4000K
SLFLEXNW10W1500 1500 mm 4000K
SLFLEXNW10W2000 2000 mm 4000K
SLFLEXNW10W2500 2500 mm 4000K
SLFLEXNW10W3000 3000 mm 4000K
FLEXLine warm white FLEXLine neutral white
MONO
SLFLEXAWW10W*		  9.6 Watt Diamond Stripe - 1700K - Candlelight		  180 lumens
SLFLEXXWW10W*		  9.6 Watt Diamond Stripe - 2700K - Extra warm white	 280 lumen
SLFLEXWW10W*		  9.6 Watt Diamond Stripe - 3000K - Warm white		  287 lumen
SLFLEXNW10W*		  9.6 Watt Diamond Stripe - 4000K - Neutral white		  300 lumen
SLFLEXHXWW10W*		  9.6 Watt GT Stripe - 2700K - Extra warm white		  433 lumen
SLFLEXHWW10W*		  9.6 Watt GT Stripe - 3000K - Warm white			   460 lumen
SLFLEXHNW10W*		  9.6 Watt GT Stripe - 4000K - Neutral white		  517 lumen
SLFLEXDUO10W*		  9.6 Watt DUO Diamond Stripe - 2700-6000K		  242 lumen
SLFLEXDUOA17W*		  16.8 Watt DUO Diamond Stripe - 1700-5000K		  417 lumen
SLFLEXDUO17W*		  16.8 Watt DUO Diamond Stripe - 2700-6000K		  484 lumen
SLFLEXRGB15W*		  15 Watt RGB Diamond Stripe				    183 lumen
Article No. 		  Article description				    Lumen
e.g: SLFLEXWW10W in 1200 mm = Art.No. SLFLEXWW10W1200
*450 mm, 600 mm, 900 mm, 1200 mm, 1500 mm, 2000 mm, 2500 mm, 3000 mm
DISCOVER THE VERSATILITY OF THE SIRO FLEXLINE!